10
Sh
ri
nk
-K
on
™
Medium-Wall Heat-Shrinkable Tubing

Recovered
Wall (in.)
Code Cable
Size
Standard
Length
(in.)
Std.
Pkg. Qty
HSMW400-48 0.40 0.15
0.08
#4–#14 AWG
48
25
HSMW750-48 0.75 0.22 4/0–#8 AWG
HSMW1100-48 1.10
0.40
400–#1 AWG
HSMW1300-48 1.30 600–#1 AWG
HSMW1500-48 1.50
0.50
750–3/0 kcmil
HSMW1700-48 1.70 1000–2/0 kcmil
HSMW2050-48 2.05 0.75 250–600 kcmil
HSMW2750-48 2.75 1.00 500–1000 kcmil 15
HSMW3500-48 3.50 1.18 0.10 750–1250 kcmil 10
HSMW4700-48 4.70 1.57
0.11
1500–2500 kcmil
5HSMW6700-48 6.70 2.30 –
HSMW9000-48 9.00 3.00 0.12 –
Property Test Method Typical Performances
Physical
Tensile Strength
ASTM D412, ISO 37